
Player of the Year - Best 8 Scores from 12 Competitions
DAY DATE DESCRIPTION FORMAT HOLES TYPE
Sun 31/03/2024 GENTS SINGLES STRAND HOTEL EASTER CUP POY1 STB 18H CF
Sun 21/04/2024 PGA TANKARD SINGLES POY2 STB 18H CL
Sun 05/05/2024 PETTIGREW CUP SINGLES POY3 STB 18H CF
Sun 26/05/2024 CAPTAIN Anne Redmond's PRIZE TO GENTS POY4 STB 18H CF
Sun 02/06/2024 GENTS SINGLES POY5 STB 18H OP
Sun 16/06/2024 GENTS SINGLES  BEARLOUGH CUP POY6 STB 18H CF
Fri 21/06/2024 CAPTAINS PRIZE POY7 STR 18H CL
Sat 22/06/2024 CAPTAINS PRIZE POY7 STR 18H CL
Sun 30/06/2024 ETCHINGHAM CUP & GOY QUALIFIER POY8 STB 18H CF
Sun 25/08/2024 PRESIDENTS PRIZE SINGLES POY9 STB 18H CL
Sun 01/09/2024 GENTS  SINGLES WILLIE FRENCH TROPHY POY10 STB 18H CF
Sun 08/09/2024 PRESIDENT Pat Byrne's PRIZE TO THE GENTS POY11 STB 18H OP
Sun 13/10/2024 GENTS SINGLES POY12 STB 18H CL

Gaynor Cup - Best Gross Score 4 from 7 
Hogan Cup (Vets) - Best Stableford Score

Sun 14/04/2024 GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS)  1 STB/STR 18H CL
Sun 19/05/2024 GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS) 2 STB/STR 18H CL
Sun 09/06/2024 GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS) 3 STB/STR 18H CL
Sun 28/07/2024  GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS) 4 STR/STB 18H CL
Sun 18/08/2024 GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS) 5 STB/STR 18H C L
Sun 22/09/2024 GENTS MEDAL (GAYNOR/HOGAN CUPS) 6 STB/STR 18H CL
Sun 06/10/2024 GENTS MEDAL GAYNOR & HOGAN CUPS 7 STB/STR 18H CL

Gents List of Cup Competitions and Major Events
Sun 31/03/2024 GENTS SINGLES STRAND HOTEL EASTER CUP POY1 STB 18H CF
Sun 07/04/2024 SENIOR SCRATCH CUP STR 18H OP
Sun 21/04/2024 PGA TANKARD SINGLES POY2 STB 18H CL
Sun 05/05/2024 PETTIGREW CUP SINGLES POY3 STB 18H CF
Sun 12/05/2024 JUNIOR SCRATCH CUP (H'CAP 4-9) STR 18H CL
Sun 26/05/2024 CAPTAIN Anne Redmond's PRIZE TO GENTS POY4 STB 18H CF
Fri 14/06/2024 SUMMER Series 1 STR 18H OP

Sun 16/06/2024 GENTS SINGLES  BEARLOUGH CUP POY6 STB 18H CF
Fri 21/06/2024 CAPTAINS PRIZE POY7 STR 18H CL
Sat 22/06/2024 CAPTAINS PRIZE POY7 STR 18H CL
Sat 29/06/2024 MIDSUMMER CUP LADIES & GENTS SINGLES COMBINED STB 18H CL
Sun 30/06/2024 ETCHINGHAM CUP & GOY QUALIFIER POY8 STB 18H CF
Fri 05/07/2024 SUMMER SERIES 2 STR 18H OP

Sun 07/07/2024 AMJ CUP GENTS SINGLES STB 18H CF
Fri 19/07/2024 SUMMER SERIES 3 STR 18H OP

Sun 21/07/2024 INTERMEDIATE SCRATCH CUP (H'CAP 9.5 - 16.4) STB 18H OP
Fri 16/08/2024 SUMMER SERIES 4 STR 18H OP

Sun 25/08/2024 PRESIDENTS PRIZE SINGLES POY9 STB 18H CL
Fri 30/08/2024 SUMMER SERIES FINAL STR 18H OP

Sun 01/09/2024 GENTS  SINGLES WILLIE FRENCH TROPHY POY10 STB 18H CF
Sun 08/09/2024 PRESIDENT Pat Byrne's PRIZE TO THE GENTS POY11 STB 18H OP
Sun 27/10/2024 BILLY KELLY MEMORIAL CUP - 4BALL ANY COMB. STB 18H CF
Sun 03/11/2024 GENTS SINGLES CHRISTMAS HAMPERS STB 18H OP
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